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1) PAVEMENT MARKINGS, MARKERS, AND SYMBOLS TO

NOTES:
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WHITE EDGELINE

     DESCRIPTIONSYMBOL

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

YELLOW 10' SKIPS

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

YELLOW SINGLE CENTER

THERMOPLASTIC (8",90 MILS)

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

WHITE STOP BAR

LEFT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC (4",90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC (90 MILS)

COMBINED STRAIGHT/RIGHT ARROW

ALPHANUMERIC CHARACTERS

WHITE GORELINE

WHITE DIAGONAL

10' WHITE SKIP LINE

COMBINED STRAIGHT/LEFT ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

3' WHITE MINI SKIP 9' SPACING

24" YIELD LINE TRIANGLE

3' WHITE MINI SKIP 9' SPACINGT44

T5

YELLOW DIAGONAL

2' YELLOW MINI SKIP 6' SPACING

3' WHITE MINI SKIP 3' SPACING

2' WHITE MINI SKIP 6' SPACING

MARKERS

MA

MB

COMBINED LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC (16",90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC (24",90 MILS)

T1

T3

T4

T12

T11

T13

T14

T40

T41

T42

T45

T46

T60

T61

T62

T70

T71

T72

T73

T74

T75

T103

T100

T118

T77 U-TURN ARROW

T2 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

T10 YELLOW EDGELINE

WHITE LINE, RR

FISH-HOOK WITH CIRCLE 

T43 WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

RAISED MARKER (YELLOW & YELLOW)

RAISED MARKER (CRYSTAL & RED)

ON
LY

ONLY

-L- STA. 53+09.98

T3

T5END   MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 12+50.00

T3BEGIN       MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 13+05.98

T3END       MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 14+52.60

T3BEGIN       MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 14+38.82

T5BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 52+14.38

T3

BEGIN    MARKINGST5

-L- STA. 51+49.25

T4

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-L- STA. 49+99.40

T4BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 47+18.15

T4BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 46+02.34

T3BEGIN         MARKINGS
-L- STA. 47+70.00

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-L- STA. 48+60.75

T3BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-L- STA. 48+87.36

T4

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 15+74.27

T4BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 17+02.13

T4END      MARKINGS

BEGIN      MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 23+05.29

END      MARKINGS

BEGIN    MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 21+98.43

T3

T4BEGIN    MARKINGS

END    MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 23+47.32

T4

BEGIN    MARKINGS

END    MARKINGS

-Y3- STA. 24+86.23

-Y3- STA. 25+14.53

END    MARKINGS

END    MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 31+73.29

T3

-Y2- STA. 30+60.00

T3END          MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 29+50.00

T4

T3BEGIN       MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 28+50.00

T4BEGIN    MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 28+58.14

T4BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS
-Y2- STA. 28+50.00

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

T3

-Y2- STA. 26+77.94

BEGIN            MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 23+50.00

T4BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS
-Y2- STA. 23+17.26

T4

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

T3END         MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 24+50.00

END    MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 24+42.26

T3

BEGIN   MARKINGS

END   MARKINGS

-L- STA. 44+28.98

T3END      MARKINGS

T3

T3

T3

T5

T5

T4

T3

T4

T3

T3

T4

T3

T4

T4

T4T3

T3

T4

T3

T3

T4

T3

T3

T44

T44

END      MARKINGST44

T44

T44

T44

-L- STA. 46+89.53

T5BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 48+26.82

T5BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 48+05.18

T5END    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 49+17.49

T5END    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 50+53.96

T5BEGIN    MARKINGS

-L- STA. 51+26.39

T5END    MARKINGS

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MA

M
B

MB

MB

MB
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T5BEGIN    MARKINGS
END    MARKINGST5

T5

BEGIN   MARKINGST5

T5

T62
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T61
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T61
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T61

T61

T61

T61

T61

T61 T61

T12

T12

T12

T11
T11

T11

T13

T13
T10

T13

T13

T13

T13

MA
T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T10

T43

T40

T40

T40

T40

T40

T41

T41

T62

T43

T43

T43

T43

T43

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T70

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T71

T72

T72

T72

T72T72

T72

T72

T72

T72
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T72T72

T72

T73
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T73

T73

T74

T74

T74

T74

T75

T75

T100

T100

T2
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T2

T2

T2

T2
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T2

T2

T2

T2

T2
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T2

MA

MB

END             MARKINGST40
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T46

T46

T62
T62

T62

T62

T62
T62

T4

-Y2- STA. 25+58.25

CR-1

CR-2

CR-3

CR-4

CR-5

CR-6
CR-7 CR-8

CR-9 CR-10
CR-11

CR-12

CR-13 CR-14

CR-15

CR-16

CR-17

CR-18

CR-19

CR-21CR-22

CR-23

CR-24

CR-25

CR-26

CR-27

CR-28

CR-29

CR-30

CR-31

CR-82

CR-32

CR-81

CR-20

CR-33

-L- STA. 52+24.38

T41

BEGIN    MARKINGST2

-L- STA. 52+81.58

T2

-L- STA. 45+84.15

T5END    MARKINGS

T5

T13

-L- STA. 48+60.75

T5BEGIN   MARKINGS

-L- STA. 49+46.77

T5END   MARKINGS

-Y2- STA. 31+85.09

T13BEGIN     MARKINGS

BEGIN        MARKINGS

MB

T2

T43

BEGIN            MARKINGST43
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